SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

Riferimento
34112225107
34351180432
34351180 781
34351179820

WI10526

Segnalatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Articolo supplementare
occorrente (N° articolo)
Articolo supplementare
occorrente (N° articolo)
Articolo supplementare
occorrente (N° articolo)
Tipo freno

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]

AM

Marchio
3RG

AB.S.
ASHIKA
ATE

ATE
BARUM
BENDIX
BENDIX
BIRTH
BIRTH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
BSG
CARRAB BRAKE PARTS
CASALS
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CIFAM
DELPHI

W. INDICATOR BMW
Disponibile
8050141600098
BP2659

BP2381
BP2415

Freno a disco
230

Riferimento
94102

39526
BPW-178
24.8190-0214.2
620214
BAV1003
581303B
581329B
50767

50769

1987 474 910
A 00 226

A 00516
WI0526

BSG 15-201-002
8107-1

50059
FWI202
FWI236
WWI202
WWI236
SU.075

LZ 0009


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

DELPHI
DELPHI
E.T.F.

E.T.F.

E.T.F.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FTE

FTE

GALFER
GIRLING
GIRLING
HAVAM
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HOFFER
ICER

ICER

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID
KAMOKA
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LPR
LYNXauto

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI

MALO

MAPCO
MAXGEAR
MEAT & DORIA
METZGER

LZ0109
LZ0141
17-2005
17-2006
17-3087
02398

44358

FWI202
FWI213
FWI236
BZ1028W
BZ1028W-SET
B1.G190-0022.2
6310902
6311002
HP11844

8DK 355 252-741
8DK 355 250-061
8DK 355 252-741
212014
610239 E C
610239E
610394 E C
BPW-178
BPW-178
581303
581303/
581329
581329

A 4028
FWI213
FWI236
105022
12973 01
12973 02
13226 01
KS0029
BW-1086
359003100290
363700400226
124044

56602
20-0012
212014
1190064



METZGER

MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP

NK

NK

NK

NK

NK

OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

PAGID

PAGID

PEX

PEX

PEX

PEX

PEX

PEX

QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM

REMSA

REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
SCT Germany
SIGMAUTO
STELLOX

SWAG

SWAG

Stark

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TOPRAN

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

TRUSTING

WK 17-064
300 343 5101
TU96
MWI0107
MWI0578
VWS7
280008
280028
280037
890008
890037

WS 0107
WS 0107 A
WS 0148
WKT-50040K
WKT-50165K
P8002
pP8727
WK165
WK165SET
WK206
WK206SET
WK40
WK40SET
BP5004
BWI1023
BWI1299
BZF 5004
KS0168
001148
001156
001148
001156

SPS 003
WI10526
00-10010-SX
20 94 4358
99 90 2398

SKWW-0190020

98012100
98056400
98056410
500 662
08.34.004
SuU.075



TRW
TRW

USN
VEMA
VEMA
VEMA
VILLAR
VILLAR
WAGNER
WAGNER
WOKING
WOKING

GIC109
GIC110
R39526
117459
VE50767
VE50769
V 00 226
V 00 516
WWwWI202
WWI236
001148
001156
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